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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

o 2023 2022
Financial flgures Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

2023
Accounting standard -
Employees

Equity ratio 71.23%
Debt-equity ratio 40.38%

Others

2023
Tax Expense Rate 27.21%
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01.2024

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

70.35%
42.14%

2022
26.20%

2021

69.95%
42.97%

2021
23.74%
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CANON INC.
ISIN: JP3242800005

Income statement

WKN: 7751 Asset Class:

Stock

2023 2022 2021
Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT 2,315,614,900 2,124,684,900 1,836,838,100

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

150,776 136,034

116,454

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Akiko Ito

Member of Supervisory Board

Fujio Mitarai

Chairman of Managing Board

Hiroaki Takeishi

Member of Supervisory Board

Toshio Homma

Member of Executive Committee

Kazuto Ogawa

Member of Supervisory Board

Toshizo Tanaka

Member of Executive Committee

Masaki Suzuki

Member of Supervisory Board

Masayuki Ikegami

Member of Supervisory Board

Minoru Asada

Member of Supervisory Board

Toshio Homma

Member of Supervisory Board

Toshizo Tanaka

Member of Supervisory Board

Yusuke Kawamura

Member of Supervisory Board
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