CANON INC.

ISIN: JP3242800005 WKN: 7751 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial finance	2023	2022	2021	
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and equi	y Assets Liabilities an	d equity Assets Liabili	ties and equity
Current assets	-	-	-	
Common stock capital		-	-	
Fixed assets	-	-	-	
Equity capital of a company		-	-	
Cash and cash equivalents	-	-	-	
Accrued liabilities		-	-	
Other assets	-	-	-	
Current liabilities		-	-	
Prepayments and accrued income	-	-	-	
Non-current liabilities		-	-	
Different income		-	-	
Other liabilities		-	-	
Total assets	-	_	-	

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	71.23%	70.35%	69.95%
Debt-equity ratio	40.38%	42.14%	42.97%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	27.21%	26.20%	23.74%

CANON INC.

ISIN: JP3242800005 WKN: 7751 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	2,315,614,900	2,124,684,900	1,836,838,100
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	150,776	136,034	116,454

Board of Directors	
Akiko Ito	Member of Supervisory Board
Hiroaki Takeishi	Member of Supervisory Board
Kazuto Ogawa	Member of Supervisory Board
Masaki Suzuki	Member of Supervisory Board
Masayuki Ikegami	Member of Supervisory Board
Minoru Asada	Member of Supervisory Board
Toshio Homma	Member of Supervisory Board
Toshizo Tanaka	Member of Supervisory Board
Yusuke Kawamura	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Fujio Mitarai	Chairman of Managing Board		
Toshio Homma	Member of Executive Committee		
Toshizo Tanaka	Member of Executive Committee		